1 Wep6buu Nyunsa

1 TkaueHko Oner

2 CkBapno AHapeii

3 KonecHukos Banepwuii
4 XnonyHoB Hukonaii

1 bawmakos AnekcaHap
2 Xap4yeHko AnekcaHap
3 Komos HOopuin

4 ManbLes Bnagnmup
5MNetkay Oner

6 Ko3bliHYeHKo Bopuc

7 TuxoHoB Bayecnas

8 Llennwes Cepreit

1 Ky3sbMmuHa Hagexpaa

1 dageeB BuKTop

2 Naxt Nemout

3 ABfieeB Butanuii

4 HedbepgoB Bnagumup
5 AkoBeHko HOpuii

1 AnewieHko Hatasnbsa

2 KonagnHa EneHa

3 bennHckasa Hatasnba

4 BaxypuHckaa Hatanbsa
5 CkonvHa ffiogmuna

1lretbmaH Bnagmumnp
2 PomaHoB AnekcaHgp
3 AHouknH Cepreit

4 dokmH AHapei

5 JlomakuH AnexkcaHgp
6 leHnceHko AKnm

1 Kegposa Osnibra

2 Marnbuesa MapuHa
3 TutoBa VpuHa

4 KpblsioBa CeeTnaHa
5 Kyuak EneHa

1 Kpomcknin AMnTpuii

2 Vlopelwka Apnangac

3 MenbHuKoB AnekcaHap
4 CkopoborartoB Cepreii
5 Pa6oe Ceprei

6 JToxoHs Makcum

7 MATKNH BukTop

JInuHOEe NepBEHCTBO
CyMmma 3-X nyywmx pe3ynbTartoB

1938

1941
1939
1939
1940

1946
1947
1946
1947
1947
1947
1946
1946

1950

1950
1949
1949
1949
1952

1957
1955
1954
1957
1957

1953
1956
1956
1955
1956
1953

1960
1961
1961
1961
1959

1961
1961
1961
1962
1959
1961
1962

75-79

75-79
75-79
75-79
75-79

70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

65-69

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Mperenb

HeBckune 3B&3abI
Gdynia-masters
MNperenb
CnapTak

MocenaoH
HeBckne 3B&34bl
Grodnomk team

Cypa
HeBckne 3B&34bl
Mperenb
MNperesnb
Bes knyba

Grodnomk team

bes knyba
U-club
Mperenb
HeBckne 3B&34bl
Bes knyba

MNperenb
MNperenb
HeBckue 3BE3/bl
MNperenb
bes knyba

MoceligoH
Yarika
Mperenb
MocenaoH
Cypa
Mperenb

MocenaoH
Cnpyt
MNperenb
IMUHrBMH

YépHasa kapakaTtmua

MocenaoH
Takac
Tpolika
HeBckune 3BE3/bl
MNperenb
HeBckue 3BE3/bl
bes knyba

466

2420
1490
987
757

2236
2217
2196
1490
1432
1010

853

550

1113

2076
1607
1404
1317
1277

2296
2142
1693
1060

977

1941
1906
1673
1317
1076

949

2094
1966
1764
981
291

2297
1905
1851
1730
1715
1521
1130



8 MaiikoB AHApei
9 EpwoB Mropb

1 TuxomupoBa TaTbsiHa
2 NNapnyesa MpuHa

3 KnnunHa MapuHa

4 Cepepa Enena

5 KasinHHa TaTbsAHa

6 Cynumosa Onbra

7 Wa6onTtac Buonetrta

1TpexoB AnekcaHgp
2Tnytok Oner
3 Anewkesuy Cepreit
4 MeHuykoB Nropb
5 buxosel, Cepreit
6 Kosznos Cepreli
7 HeHvwnH HOpwii
8 TpycoB Anekceii
9 /tob6aBunH Buktop
10 ExxkoB Bagum
11 Ynoros HOpui
12 et Nropb
13 AreeB Anekceii
14 Mexebeukuin Oner
15 bopoBuKoB Nropb
16 lonuH Mpuropwii
17 borpgaHos Bnagumunp
18 CvHuNbHMKOB AnekcaHap
19 FanbirH Butanuit

1 Mep3nunkuHa VpuHa
2 BopoHoBa BepoHuka
3 [JayTtoBa EneHa

1 MpegknH Bnagnmnp
2 barganos AMuTtpuii
3 TnoTHUeKc AxHnc
4 KapakuuneB Ceprei
5 [leHwWwnKoB AHTOH
6 CMunpHOB AnekcaHap
7 MuxaiinoB Anekceli
8 MATHMUKKIA Bnagmummp
9 BaHOB Banepwii

10 Momenos Cepreii

11 Kpbinos Hukonaii

1 babukoBa EneHa

2 AnekceeBa Jlapuca
3 'vHbKo OkcaHa

4 BeptokmHa Onbra

1 CyxosepxoB PomaH

2 XXapkoBckuii AMUTpuii
3 CopokuH Butanwii

4 MacnakoB AnekcaHap

1962
1958

1964
1963
1963
1966
1966
1965
1967

1967
1967
1964
1967
1966
1963
1964
1964
1966
1965
1967
1966
1967
1966
1964
1963
1966
1963
1964

1972
1969
1971

1969
1970
1971
1968
1969
1968
1968
1971
1972
1969
1972

1973
1975
1973
1973

1974
1975
1976
1976

55-59
55-59

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

45-49
45-49
45-49

45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Pe3ekHe
MNperenb

HeBckne 3B&3abI
Grodnomk team
MNperenb
Mperenb
MNperenb
Mperenb
HeBckue 3BE3/bl

MoceligoH
MoceinaoH
3y6p
Cnpyt
Ky6aHb-MacTtepc
CnpyTt
Cnpyt
Cnpyt
MNperenb
MNperenb
CnpyTt
MNperesnb
Mopckasa aBuaunsg
bes knyba
MNperenb
Mperenb
Pe3ekHe
Mperenb
bes knyba

MoceligoH
Cnpyt
MNperenb

HeBckne 3B&34bl
MoceinaoH
Kipsala
Mperenb
Tpoiika
Mperenb
PesekHe
Mopckas aBnauns
PesekHe
Grodnomk team
PesekHe

Cnpyt
CnpyTt
MNperenb
Mperenb

MoceligoH
Kipsala
bes knyba
MNperenb

1093
917

2067
1524
1447
1284
1264

890

826

2699
2682
2354
2285
2194
2170
2046
1963
1890
1784
1716
1583
1450
1435
1392
1359
1133
1094
1045

2598
2315
1475

2608
2264
2166
1980
1911
1778
1342
1150

908

833

828

2587
1784
1645
1417

2189
1917
1780
1701



5 bopuceBny Muxaun

6 UyxneboB AnekcaHap
7 KocTtuublH PomaH

8 bapabbIWKknH AHApUC

1 MexTteneBa EneHa
2 MNetpoBa VMpuHa

3 bynrakosa HuHa

4 KoxaH /llogmuna

5 lym6pasa tOnus

1 ApuctoB Cepreli

2 depnopoB Anekcei
3 dincakc PeliHuc

4 leHncos OMuTtpuii
5 Xmentok Amutpuii
6 NroHnH Bavecnas

1 BnagbikuHa Bacunuca
2 Cblu PervHa
3 UapbkoBa VHra

4 PomaHeHKoBa AnekcaHgpa

5 bpaxHukosa KceHus

1 PesenoB CtaHucnas
2 WalikoB AHaToNnin

3 LWWokoTbko Knpunn

4 JlykbsAHOB Muxaunn

5 Typuk Anekcei

6 TpodhmeHko Nnbs

7 ABETUCbSAHL, Apkaguii
8 LLlenenb EBreHuin

9 Xmesntok Anekcen

10 Tapacos CTaHucnaB

1 Kapnosa Bepa
2 NMonsakosa EneHa

1975
1976
1974
1973

1978
1980
1980
1980
1982

1979
1982
1982
1979
1979
1979

1987
1987
1983
1984
1984

1986
1985
1984
1984
1985
1986
1986
1984
1984
1984

1990
1990

40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

25-29
25-29

Grodnomk team
Tpolika
3y6p
Pe3ekHe

MoceligoH
CnpyTt
Bes knyba
Mperenb
Anbbartpoc

Cypa
bes knyba
Kipsala
Cypa
Bes knyba
Mopckasa aBrauus

MoceligoH
MNperenb
Cnpyt
CnpyTt
Cnpyt

bes knyba
Bes knyba
Bes knyba
Bes knyba
MKMTM
bes knyba
Bes knyba
Grodnomk team
bes knyba
Bes knyba

Bes knyba
Bes knyba

1531
1499
1482
1385

2117
1752
1722
1297

300

1561
1431
1370
771
702
324

2678
2591
2261
2218

795

1684
1659
1623
1607
1535
1298
889
813
646
408

1254
1119



	Личное первенство

